
320.110.000 8 027212 500410

Base tartufo 

bianca POLYSTYRENE (PS)

THERMOFORMING no

NOT SUITABLE FOR MICROWAVE Ice cream and desserts

PS from -30 °C to +60 °C

80 ml

3

7,5

8,5

1650

BAGS INTENDED TO COME INTO CONTACT

1

61

39

45

8,4

20

STRETCH FILM AND PROTECTION COVER

Storage conditions: cool and dry place, away from direct sunlight and at room temperature.
Between -20 °C e -30 °C the material becomes fragile. Handle with care to avoid breakage and shattering.
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